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
natural light streaming through the windows of the front enclosed porch. The enclosed porch has a
wet bar & beatutiful views of the wetlands of Lake Wawasee. The spacious living room features built-in
bookshelves, a cozy fireplace, pocket doors, and beautiful hardwood floors, creating a warm and
inviting atmosphere. Adjacent to the living area is a large dining room, perfect for entertaining family
and friends & the kitchen has a central island & plenty of cabinet space. The master suite has a
cedar-lined closet & patio doors leading to a private deck. Enjoy the back porch, ideal for outdoor

gatherings.

Outside, an impressive 3+ story barn, offers endless opportunities for both personal and business use.
The lower level can accommodate up to 4 cars. The main level, previously utilized as an antique
store, has display rooms and ample storage areas with unfinished storage on the upper level.
Equipped with electricity and a reliable HVAC system throughout the barn, this property is ready for
year-round use. Additionally, a 2-car detached garage offers even more storage options. Set on 2+/-
acres with a fenced-in pasture, this property is perfect for those looking to embrace a rural lifestyle or

expand their business ventures.

Come see all the amenilies fov youwwsell! Open House:




@ B m m 0 El'] E] ﬂ n il  Residential Agent Full Detail Report B8 schedule a Showing

Property Type RESIDENTIAL Status Active CbhOo © DOM 0 Auction Yes
MLS # 202431738 11739 N State Road 13 Syracuse IN 46567 LP $0
: Area Kosciusko County Parcel ID 43-04-17-200-672.000-025 Type Site-Built Home Waterfront No
Sub None Cross Street Bedrms 2 F Baths 2 H Baths 0
Township Turkey Creek Style One Story REO No Short Sale No
School District  WSC Elem Syracuse JrH Wawasee SrH Wawasee

Legal Description  7-68-8 PT OF NW SE FRCL 1/4 OR LOT 3 17-34-7 2.00A
Directions On the south side of SR 13, just south of Syracuse & Lake Wawasee.

Inside City City Zoning County Zoning Zoning Description agriculture

Remarks Country Home & Multiple Outbuildings with Business Potential on 2+/- Acres near Lake Wawasee selling via Online Only Auction on Thursday, September 19, 2024 --
Bidding begins closing out at 6 pm! Just outside the Syracuse city limits, on the desirable south side of Lake Wawasee, this charming 2-bedroom, 2-bath home sits on 2 acres. Step
inside to discover 10 ft ceilings and an abundance of natural light streaming through the windows of the front enclosed porch. The enclosed porch has a wet bar & beautiful views of the
wetlands of Lake Wawasee. The spacious living room features built-in bookshelves, a cozy fireplace, pocket doors, and beautiful hardwood floors, creating a warm and inviting
atmosphere. Adjacent to the living area is a large dining room, perfect for entertaining family and friends & the kitchen has a central island & plenty of cabinet space. The master suite
has a cedar-lined closet & patio doors leading to a private deck. Enjoy the back porch, ideal for outdoor gatherings. Outside, an impressive 3+ story barn, offers endless opportunities

Agent Remarks Online Auction: Thurs. 9.19.24 6pm Open House: Mon. 9.16.24 5:30-6pm A 3% buyer's premium will be added to the winning invoice. Full terms in docs. RE
BROKERS: Must Register Clients 24 hrs. in advance of the auction & be present with them at any & all showings they attend. Client Registration form available upon request. The seller
has the right to accept offers prior to the auction.

Sec Lot 3 Lot 2.0000 / 87,120 / 200X220 Lot Desc 0-2.9999
Above Gd Fin SqFt 1,620 Above Gd Unfin SqFt 0 Below Gd Fin SqFt 0 Ttl Below Gd SqFt 1,290 Ttl Fin SqFt 1,620 Year Built 1935
Age 89 New Const No Date Complete Ext  Vinyl Bsmt Crawl, Partial Basement # 6
Room Dimensions Baths Full Hal Water WELL Basement Material Block

RM DIM Lv B-Main 2 0 Well Type  Private Dryer Hookup Gas  Yes Fireplace Yes
LR 28x13 B-Upper 0 0 Sewer Septic Dryer Hookup Elec No Guest Qtrs No
DR 15x 13 B-Blw 0 0 Fuel / Gas, Forced Air Dryer Hookup GIE  No Split Firpin No
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